LinkSA Murray Bridge - Route Services

Murray Bridge
Murray Bridge Special Fares

Routes: 805-808, 1210-1211, 1231, 1235, 1240

g 2 2

° SPECIAL FARES - lg = &

LL'E Quick Reference 3 > EN- Tg

- 3 ¢ £

5 Adult Weekly é’ S 5

2 Adult Multi =
Student Conc Pass x (Fmla) x (Fmla) x (Fmla)
5.00 8.00 11.25
14.60 M/Bridge to Mt Barker 73.00 116.80 164.30
13.20 Monarto T/O to Mt Barker 66.00 105.60 148.50
11.10  Callington to Mt Barker 55.50 88.80 124.90
9.80 Kanmantoo to Mt Barker 49.00 78.40 110.30
7.50 Kanmantoo to Nairne 37.50 60.00 84.40
9.00 Callington to Nairne 45.00 72.00 101.30
6.60 Nairne to Mt Barker 33.00 52.80 74.30
23.70 M/Bridge to Adelaide 118.50 189.60 266.60
7.90 M/Bridge to Tailem Bend 39.50 63.20 88.90
7.90 M/Bridge to Mannum 39.50 63.20 88.90
7.90 M/Bridge to Caloote T/O 39.50 63.20 88.90
7.90 M/Bridge to Mypolonga T/O 39.50 63.20 88.90
7.90 Mypolonga to Mannum 39.50 63.20 88.90
17.50 M/Bridge to Strathalbyn 87.50 140.00 196.90
14.70 M/Bridge to Woodchester 73.50 117.60 165.40
11.10 M/Bridge to Callington T/O 55.50 88.80 124.90
17.50 M/Bridge to Strathalbyn 87.50 140.00 196.90
13.00 Strathalbyn to Monarto T/O 65.00 104.00 146.30
10.80 Strathalbyn to Callington T/O 54.00 86.40 121.50
7.10 Strathalbyn to Woodchester 35.50 56.80 79.90
Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF

Downer LinkSA THINK | (uxea
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LinkSA Murray Bridge - Route Services

Beolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Murray Bridge Monday to Sunday owner LinkSA THINE
Routes: 805 806 807 808
c
. 2 g o &
Fares Effective 3 5 £ 2 5 Y N
12/8/2018 s s s £ g g 2 £ ¥
g ® < E 5 § % & &
< & = 3 z X 4] = =
Murray Bridge 23.30 | 23.30 | 14.60 | 16.80 | 15.40 | 12.30 | 11.10 | 9.00 9.00 FOR INFORMATION
11.70 | 11.70 | 7.30 8.40 7.70 6.20 5.60 4.50 4.50 PHONE 8532 2633
Monarto Zoo 23.30 | 23.30 | 14.60 | 16.80 | 15.40 | 12.30 | 11.10 | 9.00
11.70 | 11.70 | 7.30 8.40 7.70 6.20 5.60 4.50
Monarto T/O 19.80 | 19.80 | 13.20 | 12.30 | 11.10 | 7.80 6.60
9.90 9.90 6.60 6.20 5.60 3.90 3.30
Callington 18.10 | 18.10 | 11.10 | 10.30 | 9.00 5.90
9.10 9.10 5.60 5.20 4.50 3.00
Kanmantoo 9.80 9.00 7.50
4.90 4.50 3.80
All other locations Covered by Metro Services
CONCESSIONS PENSIONER AND SENIOR CHILD

Persons requiring Concession Fares

must produce entitlement card.

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social

Security and DPTI approved Seniors

Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

[ ]
]

Adult Fare

PASSENGER

50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murray Bridge - Route Services

Murray Bridge Services
Murray Bridge Dial-A-Ride
Route: 1200

Fares Effective
12/8/2018

Murray Bridge

o .
E;IMurray Bridge

3.10

CONCESSIONS
Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Downer
Monday to Friday LlﬂkSA
Flexible Route Service
FOR INFORMATION
PHONE 1800 227 576
CHILD STUDENT
Children over 4 and Under 15 Years Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

[ 1 AdultFare
I:l 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

THINK

LIKE A
PASSENGER

v120818



LinkSA Murray Bridge - Township Services
Keoli S PROUD OPERATOR OF
powner LinkSA - THINK uxa

PARSSENCER

Murray Bridge Monday to Friday
Town Service - Northside/Westside/Eastside

Routes: 1220 1221 1222 1223

2
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Murray Bridge 6.00 60.00 FOR INFORMATION
3.00 30.00 PHONE 8532 2633
1.80 18.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Years [ ] AdultFare
must produce entitlement card. 30% of Adult Fare (rounded to nearest 10 cents) C 50% Adult Fare
(rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
[ 1 30% Adult Fare
PENSIONER AND SENIOR STUDENT (rounded to nearest 10 cents)
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
Cards issued by Dept of Social Identification Cards
Security and DPTI approved Seniors 30% of Adult Fare (rounded to nearest 10 cents)

Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murray Bridge - Route Services

Murray Bridge

Murray Bridge to Mannum
Routes: 1210 1211

Keolis
Downer

Monday to Friday

o o
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Fares Effective 12/8/2018| < 5 o
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Mannum 7.90 7.90 7.90 FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Caloote T/O 7.90 7.90
4.00 4.00
Mypolonga T/O 7.90
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

[]
1

Adult Fare
50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

PROUD OPERATOR OF

LinkSA

THINK

LIKE &
PRASSENGER
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LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
THINK —uxea
Mid Murray Friday Only Downer LinkSA PASSENGER
Route: 1201
5 2
. =< © [} 3 2 o
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 & 5 e Q 2 - £ e 2 =
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5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5
12 o] o = o 7 (8] = = o %)
Swan Reach 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A FOR INFORMATION
6.50 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10 PHONE 8532 2633
Blanchetown 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Murbko 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10
Morgan 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Cadell 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 410 4.10 410 4.10
Sunlands 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Ramco 12.90 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 410 4.10
Waikerie 12.90 8.10 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10 4.10
Barmara 12.90 8.10 N/A
6.50 4.10
Berri 4.80 N/A
2.70
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student

Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

L]
[

Adult Fare
50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818




LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Ke0lis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Downer THINK uxea
Mid Murray Monday Only LinkSA PASSENGER
Route: 1202
@
: S 8 5 c - a
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 T ‘g‘ ® 8 c g ]
e | 3 > | £ | 3 £ | £
e Z < < 5 o A
Swan Reach 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A FOR INFORMATION
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 PHONE 8532 2633
Cambrai 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Sedan 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Kyneton 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10
Angaston 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10
Nuriootpa 8.10 N/A
4.10
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

[ 1 AdultFare
I:l 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Mid Murray Thursday Only Downer LinkSA THINK N ehssercen
Swan Reach to Murray Bridge via Nildottie & Walker Flat
Route: 1203
4
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Swan Reach 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A FOR INFORMATION
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 PHONE 8532 2633
Nildottie 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
410 410 410 410 410
Walker Flat 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Mannum 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10
Caloote Landing * 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10
Caloote * 8.10 N/A
4.10
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Years Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
PENSIONER AND SENIOR [ 1 AdultFare
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession [ 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Downer THINK | [tikea
Mid Murray 1st & 3rd Tuesday Monthly LinkSA PASSENGER
Swan Reach to Murray Bridge via Younghusbang
Route: 1204
© 2
-'g © § I é
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 @ £ £ 2 — > i 2 o
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Swan Reach 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A FOR INFORMATION
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 410 PHONE 8532 2633
Nildottie 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Walker Flat * 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Purnong * 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Bowhill 8.10 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10 4.10
Younghusband 8.10 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10 4.10
Kia Marina 8.10 8.10 N/A
4.10 4.10
Mannum 8.10 N/A
4.10
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Years Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
PENSIONER AND SENIOR 1  AdultFare
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession [ 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Downer THINK |-tk
Coorong Monday to Friday LinkSA PASSENCER
Coonalpyn to Murray Bridge
Route: 1230
_8
> 5 o
2 n e o »
: ) ) @ o = c ]
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 o < o = S 5 o S
< 3 = > 3 ° < £ o
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> - = [ o o (4 [}] [T}
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Coonalpyn 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90 FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Meningie 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Wellington 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Jervois 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Wood Point 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Unity College <> 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00
M/B Info Centre 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00
St Josephs School 7.90 88.90
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

L]
1
PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession

Cards issued by Dept of Social

Security and DPTI approved Seniors

Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

<> Transfer to connection bus at Unity College

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

L]
[

Adult Fare
50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

geolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
owner THINK —ukea
Karoonda Monday to Friday LInkSA PASSENGER
Route: 1231
38
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Culburra 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90 FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Coonalpyn 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Ki Ki 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Yumali 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Coomandook 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Cooke Plains 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Tailem Bend 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Unity College 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00
St Joseph's School 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00
Tyndale College 7.90 88.90
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD 1 STUDENT
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Years ] Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
PENSIONER AND SENIOR [ 1  AdultFare
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession 1  50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
LIKEA
Karoonda to Renmark Thursday Only Downer L’nkSA THINK PASSENGER
Route: 1232
[7)]
o @
x o 5 o — o
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 | & £ : £ 8 5 E o E g 3
£ ‘T < 3 2 © £ T £ = g <
& & 3 S g & 3 g S E: 3 3
Karoonda 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A FOR INFORMATION
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Marama 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Kulkami 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Lameroo 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Parilla 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Murrayville # (SA Time) 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Pinaroo 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Peepinga * 12.60 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00 4.00
Paruna * 12.60 7.90 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00 4.00
Loxton 12.60 7.90 N/A
6.30 4.00
Berri 4.80 N/A
(Incl. Berri Plaza/Info to Renmark) 2.70
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors

Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

# Connecting service by booking only

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years

Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student

Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

L]
[

Adult Fare
50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATDR OF
Downer THINK | ukea
Karoonda Friday Only LinkSA PASSENGER
Karoonda to Murray Bridge
Route: 1233
o
5 2 a
. o @ © S
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 o @ 2 =
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Karoonda 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Wynarka * 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00
Tailem Bend 7.90 N/A
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Ye¢Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
PENSIONER AND SENIOR [ 1 AdultFare
Pensioner with Pensioner Concession [ 1 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

. PROUD OPERATOR OF
Keolis
Downer LinkSA THINK | uikea
Southern Mallee Monday to Friday PRSSENGER
Murrayville to Murray Bridge
Route: 1234
g
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Murrayville * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90 FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Pinnaroo 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Parilla 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Lameroo 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Parrakie * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Geranium * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Jabuk * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Peake 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Sherlock 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00
Tailem Bend 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00
Unity College 7.90
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years

Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student

Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

L]
[

Adult Fare

50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

Keolis PROUD OPERATOR OF
Downer THINK - uxea
Coorong Thursday Only LfﬂkSA PRscENGER
Route: 1235
g
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Tintinara 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Culburra 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Coonalpyn 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Ki KI * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Yumali * 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Coomandook 7.90 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00 4.00
Cooke Plains * 7.90 7.90 N/A
4.00 4.00
Tailem Bend 7.90 N/A
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

* Stops serviced by booking only

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

C ] Adult Fare
:l 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

v120818



LinkSA Murray Bridge - Route Services

PROUD OPERATOR OF

LinkSA

Keolis

DOWI'}EI" THINK [uxea

PASSENGER

Murray Bridge Monday to Friday

Murray Bridge to Strathalbyn via Callington
Route: 1240

o Q o
5 ; . 2 S
Fares Effective 12/8/2018 | 3 5 : 2 2
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Murray Bridge 17.40 14.70 11.10 9.00 9.00 FOR INFORMATION
8.70 7.40 5.60 4.50 4.50 PHONE 8532 2633
Monarto Zoo 17.40 14.70 11.10 9.00
8.70 7.40 5.60 4.50
Monarto T/O 13.00 10.30 6.60
6.50 5.20 3.30
Callington T/O 10.80 8.00
5.40 4.00
Woodchester 7.10
3.60
CONCESSIONS CHILD

Persons requiring Concession Fares
must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession
Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years
Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
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LinkSA Murraylands - Route Services

PROUC OPERATOR OF

Keolis
Downer L’nkSA THINK ukea

PASSENGER

Karoonda Monday to Friday

Langhorne Creek to Murray Bridge
Route: 1241
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Langhorne Creek 7.90 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90 FOR INFORMATION
4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 PHONE 8532 2633
Woodchester 7.90 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00 4.00
Callington 7.90 7.90 88.90
4.00 4.00
Unity College 7.90
4.00
CONCESSIONS CHILD STUDENT
Persons requiring Concession Fares Children over 4 and Under 15 Ye Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student
must produce entitlement card. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents) Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
PENSIONER AND SENIOR [ 1 AdultFare

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession ] 50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Cards issued by Dept of Social
Security and DPTI approved Seniors
Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)
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